INFORME DETALLE DE PASIVOS SEPTIEMBRE DE 2018

Sector : EDUCACION
Ano : 2018
imestre : 3
Inicipio : QUILLON

id_legal rut dig nombre
08413 91806000 6  ABASTIBLE S.A.
08413 91806000 6  ABASTIBLE S.A.

afo
2018
2018

trim id_sec fact concepto_pr

3
3

1
1

0 2152205003
0 2152205003

detalle
Orden de Compra generada des

Orden de Compra generada des

actual_mo actual_mp saldo fecha_emision tieo_dec

38057
49487

38057
49487

0
0

01092018
01092018

1
1



	Deuda Exigible

